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Women / 3 / L3:07under
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marcy Stambaugh108
OTG

9.650 9.700 9.3259.350 38.025
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Saige Antolin104
OTG

9.700 9.800 9.3759.050 37.925
1 1 3 1 2 

2 

Josie Mann102
Gym Quest

8.700 9.450 9.1759.325 36.650
9 3 2 3 3 

3 

Karolina Kouznetsova110
Youth Sports

9.400 8.700 8.8258.300 35.225
3 5 6 5 4 

4 

Jaiden Boddie101
Gym Quest

9.150 7.800 8.8758.325 34.150
5 9 5 4 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Settle103
Loudoun

9.000 8.850 7.5508.100 33.500
7 4 8 11 6 

6 

Audrina Saxon111
Youth Sports

8.950 8.650 7.8007.550 32.950
8 6 10 8T 7 

7 

Hayleigh Porrini107
OTG

9.200 7.525 7.9008.200 32.825
4 11 7 7 8T

8T

Briana Lightfoot106
OTG

8.650 7.725 7.7508.700 32.825
10 10 4 10 8T

8T

Briley Cartwright105
OTG

9.050 7.825 8.2007.350 32.425
6 8 11 6 10 

10 

Alexa White112
Youth Sports

8.050 8.300 7.8007.900 32.050
11 7 9 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3:08yo
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Cristaldi129
OTG

9.700 9.550 9.4259.300 37.975
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Camdyn Milisitz134
OTG

9.800 9.550 9.0509.150 37.550
1 1T 2T 6 2 

2 

Rebekah Daniels130
OTG

9.550 9.475 9.1759.125 37.325
7T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Kenzie Yau138
OTG

9.600 8.950 9.3009.150 37.000
5 9 2T 2 4 

4 

Charlotte Toler124
Gym Quest

9.275 9.400 9.1008.825 36.600
11 5 7 4 5 

5 

Katelyn Jackson132
OTG

9.550 9.200 8.5508.850 36.150
7T 6 5T 12 6 

6 

Sophie Templeton137
OTG

9.650 9.500 8.6508.200 36.000
3T 3 14T 10T 7 

7 

Devynn Sawyer136
OTG

9.575 9.000 8.6758.375 35.625
6 7T 11 9 8 

8 

Mae Dixon131
OTG

9.350 8.400 9.0758.675 35.500
10 15 8 5 9 

9 

Kaelyn Boodlal126
Loudoun

9.250 8.750 8.6508.475 35.125
12 11T 10 10T 10 

10 

Mackenzie Lubking123
Gym Quest

9.650 8.375 8.8258.250 35.100
3T 16 12 7 11 

11 

Anna Bero121
Gym Quest

8.825 9.000 8.2258.575 34.625
18 7T 9 15T 12 

12 

Kelsa Boodlal125
Loudoun

9.150 8.750 8.4008.225 34.525
14 11T 13 13 13 

13 

Angelique Mattox139
Youth Sports

8.850 8.850 8.8008.000 34.500
17 10 18 8 14 

14 

Taylor Ryan135
OTG

9.225 8.500 8.3258.100 34.150
13 13T 17 14 15 

15 

Destiny James133
OTG

9.400 7.650 8.2258.850 34.125
9 17 5T 15T 16 

16 

Francesca Duret127
Loudoun

9.100 8.500 7.7508.200 33.550
15 13T 14T 17 17 

17 

Mary Whalen128
Loudoun

8.900 6.200 6.8758.150 30.125
16 18 16 18 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / L3:09yo
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebekah Bowser147
OTG

9.575 9.325 9.1509.200 37.250
2T 5 1 2 1 

1 

Olivia Roach151
OTG

9.400 9.350 9.2759.100 37.125
5 4 2 1 2 

2 

Marilyn Pablo150
OTG

9.575 9.425 8.8509.050 36.900
2T 2 3 5 3 

3 

Lana Galloway149
OTG

9.750 9.500 9.0758.500 36.825
1 1 8 3T 4 

4 

Adriana Arizmendi146
OTG

9.575 9.000 9.0758.850 36.500
2T 9 5T 3T 5 

5 

Iris Rugg143
Gym Quest

9.275 9.075 8.5008.925 35.775
7 8 4 9 6 

6 

Sydney Rouch152
OTG

9.200 9.150 8.7758.475 35.600
8 7 9 6 7 

7 

Shenan Harris154
Youth Sports

9.000 9.250 8.5508.525 35.325
10T 6 7 8 8 

8 

Caroline Alfaro141
Gym Quest

9.350 8.100 8.7008.850 35.000
6 11 5T 7 9 

9 

Kayleigh Douthat142
Gym Quest

9.150 9.375 7.8508.300 34.675
9 3 10 11 10 

10 

Kristina Cockle144
Loudoun

9.000 8.550 8.4757.100 33.125
10T 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3:10older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evangeleah Rappo174
OTG

9.650 9.725 9.6259.400 38.400
4T 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Regan Askew162
OTG

9.650 9.725 9.3259.475 38.175
4T 1T 2 4 2 

2 

Kylee Smith175
OTG

9.700 9.700 9.0509.450 37.900
2T 3 3 9T 3 

3 

Jaden Howell172
OTG

9.575 9.550 9.2509.500 37.875
10 5 1 5 4 

4 

Sarah Bowser164
OTG

9.600 9.375 9.4759.300 37.750
7T 9T 5 2 5 

5 

Madison Brunner165
OTG

9.600 9.400 9.4258.950 37.375
7T 8 9T 3 6 

6 

Jenna Dail167
OTG

9.475 9.500 9.2009.050 37.225
11 6 7 6 7 

7 

Ainsley Cornstuble166
OTG

9.700 9.475 8.8759.075 37.125
2T 7 6 14 8T

8T

Katerina Gibson171
OTG

9.375 9.600 9.1259.025 37.125
12T 4 8 7T 8T

8T

Aurora Farlow168
OTG

9.800 9.150 8.9508.750 36.650
1 12 13 13 10 

10 

Taylor Stephenson176
OTG

9.300 9.200 9.0508.800 36.350
15 11 12 9T 11 

11 

Emily Bass163
OTG

9.250 9.375 8.8508.850 36.325
17T 9T 11 15 12 

12 

Jayla Williams177
OTG

9.625 8.925 9.0258.600 36.175
6 15 16 11 13 

13 

Madison Lawson161
Gym Quest

9.275 9.025 9.1258.675 36.100
16 13 15 7T 14 

14 

Hannah Phelps173
OTG

9.600 9.000 8.4758.950 36.025
7T 14 9T 19 15 

15 

Deonni Fredrick170
OTG

9.375 8.900 9.0008.725 36.000
12T 16T 14 12 16 

16 

Margarita La Fuente179
Youth Sports

9.250 8.875 8.8008.450 35.375
17T 18 17T 16 17 

17 

Talia Williams178
OTG

9.325 8.900 8.6008.425 35.250
14 16T 19 18 18 

18 

Jada Flucas169
OTG

9.225 8.625 8.7508.450 35.050
19 19 17T 17 19 

19 
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Women / XB / XB:09under
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmi Zapata205
Excalibur

9.500 9.700 9.4009.400 38.000
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Sunshine Barton210
OTG

9.300 9.650 9.1509.150 37.250
5 2 2 3 2 

2 

Avigayil Green212
OTG

9.450 9.500 8.8259.050 36.825
3 5T 4 6 3 

3 

Josie Briggs201
CORE Kids

9.400 9.300 9.4008.500 36.600
4 10T 10 1T 4 

4 

Lily Bishop206
Loudoun

9.250 9.600 8.9008.700 36.450
6T 3 7T 4 5 

5 

Nyah Carraway211
OTG

9.150 9.350 8.8009.100 36.400
8 9 3 7T 6 

6 

Makaira Kennedy214
OTG

9.525 8.800 8.8009.000 36.125
1 15 5 7T 7 

7 

Amelia Whittington208
Mecklenburg YMCA

9.100 9.500 8.5758.800 35.975
9T 5T 6 12 8 

8 

Mary Mason Ingold202
CORE Kids

9.100 9.300 8.8008.600 35.800
9T 10T 9 7T 9 

9 

Kayla Jacquet213
OTG

9.250 9.500 8.3008.700 35.750
6T 5T 7T 13 10 

10 

Jordyn Arbogast209
OTG

8.800 9.400 8.6258.450 35.275
13T 8 11 10T 11 

11 

Emerson Wrobel204
CORE Kids

8.800 9.250 8.8758.250 35.175
13T 12 14 5 12 

12 

Annalise Mears203
CORE Kids

8.775 9.000 8.6258.350 34.750
15 13T 12T 10T 13 

13 

Sophie Lewis207
Loudoun

9.100 9.550 8.0757.850 34.575
9T 4 15 14 14 

14 

Olivia Vick215
OTG

8.950 9.000 8.0008.350 34.300
12 13T 12T 15 15 

15 
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Women / XB / XB:10yo
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madalyn Johnson226
OTG

9.600 9.900 9.2509.475 38.225
2 1T 2 1T 1 

1 

Ashley Lokey221
Excalibur

9.350 9.725 8.8509.500 37.425
3T 4 1 7 2 

2 

Abigail Russell228
OTG

9.300 9.750 9.2008.950 37.200
5T 3 6 3 3 

3 

Kira Malone227
OTG

9.650 9.900 9.0008.200 36.750
1 1T 9 6 4 

4 

Anabelle Denton225
OTG

9.300 9.350 9.0759.000 36.725
5T 7T 5 4 5 

5 

Jessica Roberts224
Mecklenburg YMCA

9.150 9.500 9.2508.800 36.700
7T 5T 7 1T 6 

6 

Isabella Romero229
Youth Sports

8.750 9.500 9.0509.225 36.525
9 5T 3 5 7 

7 

Ruby Hite223
Mecklenburg YMCA

9.350 9.350 8.4509.050 36.200
3T 7T 4 8T 8 

8 

Alexis West222
Loudoun

9.150 9.275 8.4508.550 35.425
7T 9 8 8T 9 

9 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2015 Yuletide Invitational
Meet Results
Dec 12-13, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/25/2016 12:57:57 PM

Women / XB / XB:11older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Damaris Febo244
Youth Sports

9.550 9.600 9.2009.450 37.800
1T 4 1 3 1 

1 

Simone Antolin239
OTG

9.525 9.750 9.0259.150 37.450
3T 1T 4T 6T 2 

2 

Lillie Puryear235
Mecklenburg YMCA

9.550 9.750 8.7259.150 37.175
1T 1T 4T 10 3T

3T

Madison Garcia245
Youth Sports

9.400 9.450 9.2259.100 37.175
7 8 6 2 3T

3T

August Fairbanks240
OTG

9.425 9.125 9.2509.225 37.025
6 12 2 1 5 

5 

Faye Souza237
Mecklenburg YMCA

9.350 9.425 9.1508.900 36.825
8 9 8 4 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Baldwin231
Loudoun

9.325 9.375 9.0509.000 36.750
9 10 7 5 7 

7 

Nathalie Apaza243
Youth Sports

9.450 9.500 9.0258.750 36.725
5 6T 11 6T 8 

8 

Jamison Dahl234
Mecklenburg YMCA

9.200 9.625 8.6759.175 36.675
12 3 3 11 9 

9 

Maddy Smith236
Mecklenburg YMCA

9.275 9.350 9.0258.850 36.500
10T 11 9T 6T 10 

10 

Lahari Dasoju232
Loudoun

9.525 9.050 8.5008.850 35.925
3T 13 9T 13 11 

11 

DeeAnna Gumas233
Loudoun

9.275 9.575 8.8508.150 35.850
10T 5 13 9 12 

12 

Mariah Bromley238
NASA

9.175 9.500 8.6258.200 35.500
13 6T 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS:09under
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anaria Williams313
OTG

9.350 9.775 9.5009.450 38.075
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Autumn Butler306
OTG

9.600 9.800 9.2509.000 37.650
1 2 7 3 2 

2 

Sophia Olszak311
OTG

8.850 9.900 9.3009.325 37.375
6T 1 2 2 3 

3 

Rebecca Eason309
OTG

9.325 9.550 8.7508.950 36.575
3 6 8 7T 4 

4 

Nyla Care307
OTG

8.650 9.500 9.0759.300 36.525
11T 7 3 5 5 

5 

Alana McElligott310
OTG

8.750 9.625 9.1008.850 36.325
9 4 10T 4 6 

6 

Anabelle Richards312
OTG

9.000 9.600 8.7008.750 36.050
5 5 12 10 7 

7 

Tabitha Deisch308
OTG

9.050 8.900 8.7509.050 35.750
4 11 6 7T 8 

8 

Luanne Zhang305
Loudoun

8.700 9.400 8.7508.850 35.700
10 8 10T 7T 9 

9 

Kendall Longchamp302
Loudoun

8.850 8.525 9.0009.150 35.525
6T 13 5 6 10 

10 

Penny Walke304
Loudoun

8.850 8.800 8.6508.900 35.200
6T 12 9 11 11 

11 

Emily Snowden303
Loudoun

8.450 9.350 8.0759.200 35.075
13 9 4 12 12 

12 

Charlotte Caulfield301
Loudoun

8.650 9.100 8.0008.550 34.300
11T 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS:10yo
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Cortes325
OTG

9.350 9.850 9.1759.600 37.975
8 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Victoria McCauley329
OTG

9.500 9.600 9.2509.600 37.950
3T 3 1T 1 2 

2 

Elle Ochave330
OTG

9.600 9.375 9.2259.350 37.550
1 9 4 2 3 

3 

Mackenzie White332
OTG

9.500 9.550 9.2009.200 37.450
3T 5T 5 3 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Fox327
OTG

9.000 9.650 9.1259.400 37.175
12 2 3 5 5 

5 

Jessica Kosovsky328
OTG

9.550 9.525 8.7759.100 36.950
2 7 6 11 6 

6 

Jasmine Tikoyan324
Loudoun

9.375 9.300 9.0258.800 36.500
6T 11 9 8 7 

7 

Madison Dickens333
Windsor

9.200 9.350 8.8258.950 36.325
10 10 8 10 8 

8 

Makayla Cox326
OTG

9.450 9.450 9.1008.300 36.300
5 8 13 6T 9 

9 

Laney Legum334
Windsor

9.375 9.575 8.6508.550 36.150
6T 4 11 12 10 

10 

Arwen Jones322
Loudoun

8.800 9.550 8.8758.600 35.825
14 5T 10 9 11 

11 

Riley Smith331
OTG

9.300 8.150 9.1009.000 35.550
9 14 7 6T 12 

12 

Jalaya Lopez323
Loudoun

9.150 8.750 8.1008.450 34.450
11 13 12 13 13 

13 

Alexia Ghersi321
Loudoun

8.950 9.100 8.0007.850 33.900
13 12 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XS:11-12yo
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlie Meyerholz350
OTG

9.400 9.700 9.3009.425 37.825
3T 5T 2 4 1 

1 

Paige Robinson353
OTG

9.100 9.750 9.3509.575 37.775
9 2T 1 2T 2 

2 

Milena Harrell347
OTG

9.550 9.750 9.0509.400 37.750
1 2T 3 11 3 

3 

Rachel Michin351
OTG

9.400 9.800 9.2759.175 37.650
3T 1 11 5 4 

4 

Julia Wainger370
OTG

9.400 9.575 9.1759.225 37.375
3T 7 8 8T 5 

5 

Devin Kinzel349
OTG

9.375 9.150 9.1759.325 37.025
6 14T 5 8T 6 

6 

Camilla Amato343
Loudoun

9.200 9.400 8.9259.350 36.875
8 10 4 13 7 

7 

Jocelyn Hastey348
OTG

9.000 9.725 9.4258.650 36.800
10T 4 15 1 8 

8 

Lauren Westhoff354
OTG

8.950 9.700 8.8009.300 36.750
14 5T 6T 14 9 

9 

Victoria Stephens342
Excalibur

9.000 9.500 9.2009.025 36.725
10T 8T 12 6T 10 

10 

Diana Calderon346
Loudoun

9.000 9.200 9.2009.300 36.700
10T 13 6T 6T 11 

11 

Chloe Singleton357
Youth Sports

9.425 9.500 9.0008.700 36.625
2 8T 14 12 12 

12 

Julia Dziegielewski341
Excalibur

9.000 9.150 9.0759.200 36.425
10T 14T 9T 10 13 

13 

Daniela Angarita344
Loudoun

8.900 8.950 9.3509.200 36.400
15 16 9T 2T 14 

14 

Madison Barker345
Loudoun

8.700 9.350 8.6508.850 35.550
16 11T 13 15 15 

15 

Chloe Griffin355
Windsor

9.250 9.350 8.1508.300 35.050
7 11T 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / XS / XS:13older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya White366
OTG

9.400 9.700 9.5009.375 37.975
5 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Hannah Marques362
OTG

9.450 9.700 9.4759.325 37.950
3T 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Adrianna Ricks363
OTG

9.550 8.900 9.2259.750 37.425
1 8 1 3 3 

3 

Elizabeth Sampsell364
OTG

9.350 9.550 9.1759.200 37.275
6 3T 4 4 4 

4 

Bethany Walker367
Windsor

9.450 9.550 9.0009.150 37.150
3T 3T 5 5 5 

5 

Faith Cummings368
Youth Sports

9.475 9.525 8.5758.650 36.225
2 5 6 7 6 

6 

Briarra Manis369
Youth Sports

9.100 9.325 8.6508.000 35.075
7 6 7 6 7 

7 

Reghan Cutler361
NASA

8.750 8.950 7.4757.850 33.025
8 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / L6:12under
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalya Shirley410
Youth Sports

9.275 9.250 9.6759.550 37.750
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sally Mohler407
Loudoun

8.925 9.500 9.2009.300 36.925
2 1 4 3 2 

2 

Silvana Runfola408
Loudoun

8.450 9.275 9.1759.325 36.225
8T 2 3 4 3 

3 

Jasmine Dunn409
Youth Sports

8.850 8.800 9.5008.850 36.000
3T 6 7 2 4 

4 

Morgan Lacy405
Gym Quest

8.550 9.000 9.0759.350 35.975
6 5 2 5T 5 

5 

Linnea Hoffman406
Loudoun

8.450 8.750 8.8009.125 35.125
8T 7 5 10 6 

6 

Aryonna Burgoyne404
Gym Quest

7.950 9.075 9.0508.700 34.775
10 4 9 7T 7T

7T

Ericka Robertson401
Excalibur

8.525 8.450 9.0758.725 34.775
7 8 8 5T 7T

7T

Amani White402
Excalibur

8.850 7.700 9.0509.100 34.700
3T 10 6 7T 9 

9 

Ara Buchman403
Gym Quest

8.800 8.200 9.0258.450 34.475
5 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6:13older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarahy Mora426
Gym Quest

8.400 9.250 9.5009.425 36.575
7 1 2 1 1 

1 

Abigail Cicero424
Gym Quest

8.825 8.775 9.4508.900 35.950
2 2T 6 2 2 

2 

Kyra Brooks423
Gym Quest

8.650 8.550 9.1009.375 35.675
3 5 3 5T 3 

3 

Jordan Neal427
Gym Quest

8.450 8.575 9.1009.500 35.625
6 4 1 5T 4 

4 

Alyssa Gagne425
Gym Quest

8.575 8.775 8.7509.175 35.275
5 2T 5 8 5 

5 

Megan Bozarth421
Excalibur

9.050 7.350 9.2759.350 35.025
1 8 4 4 6 

6 

Samantha Bower422
Gym Quest

8.600 8.250 9.3508.000 34.200
4 6 8 3 7 

7 

Samantha Weldon428
Youth Sports

8.000 7.750 9.0258.500 33.275
8 7 7 7 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / L7:12under
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Almonte432
Loudoun

9.000 9.700 9.3509.425 37.475
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sara Arnold437
Youth Sports

9.200 9.400 9.6758.850 37.125
1 3T 8 1 2 

2 

Julia Stout436
Loudoun

8.725 9.400 9.2259.325 36.675
6 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Amber Chee433
Loudoun

8.825 9.425 9.1009.150 36.500
4 2 5 4T 4 

4 

Lily Schutte431
Excalibur

8.650 9.300 9.0758.875 35.900
8 5 7 6 5 

5 

Ella Smith435
Loudoun

8.850 8.750 9.0009.000 35.600
3 6 6 7 6 

6 

Megan Shamp434
Loudoun

8.700 8.250 8.8259.225 35.000
7 7 4 8 7 

7 

Demi (Demitra) Taylor438
Youth Sports

8.800 7.650 9.1009.300 34.850
5 8 3 4T 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / L7:13older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Spirides446
Youth Sports

9.150 8.725 9.5508.325 35.750
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Noa Simmons445
Gym Quest

8.450 8.875 8.6509.075 35.050
5 1 1 4 2 

2 

Oona Elovaara444
Gym Quest

9.050 8.175 8.3509.000 34.575
2 4 2 5 3 

3 

Jordyn Kerr443
Excalibur

8.925 8.000 9.3257.150 33.400
3 5 5 2 4 

4 

Karley Gronbech442
Excalibur

8.600 8.300 9.0507.350 33.300
4 3 4 3 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / Level 8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Davis451
Excalibur

8.400 9.600 9.0759.175 36.250
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Park466
Loudoun

8.400 8.700 8.7258.850 34.675
1T 4T 3 2 2 

2 

Andra Matthews455
Loudoun

8.200 8.700 8.6758.425 34.000
3 4T 5 3 3 

3 

Carson Pettit456
Loudoun

7.900 8.400 8.5258.800 33.625
4 6 4 4 4 

4 

Alexis Chapman453
Loudoun

5.800 9.300 8.5009.050 32.650
5 2 2 5 5 

5 

Taylor Tuohy452
Excalibur

0.000 9.150 0.0000.000 9.150
6 3 6 6 6 

6 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2015 Yuletide Invitational
Meet Results
Dec 12-13, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/25/2016 12:58:09 PM

Women / 9 / Level 9
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marisa Cisneros461
Loudoun

8.850 7.950 9.1258.300 34.225
1 4 4 1 1 

1 

Persephone Dunn462
Loudoun

8.625 8.075 9.0508.325 34.075
2 3 3 2 2T

2T

Maddy Howell465
Loudoun

8.450 8.550 8.5758.500 34.075
4 1 2 3T 2T

2T

Kelly Herrington464
Loudoun

8.600 8.300 8.5758.550 34.025
3 2 1 3T 4 

4 

Claire Pettit467
Loudoun

8.150 7.775 8.5507.675 32.150
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 10 / Level 10
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelley Lubking471
Gym Quest

8.500 7.950 7.8007.600 31.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XD / XD
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiah Webster483
OTG

8.500 8.550 9.2508.200 34.500
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Tessa Forehand481
OTG

8.350 7.450 9.2508.000 33.050
2 2 2 1T 2 

2 
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Women / XP / XP
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelyn Hankins495
Youth Sports

9.100 8.600 9.5008.450 35.650
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Horstman492
OTG

9.050 8.600 9.2508.050 34.950
2 2T 4 2 2 

2 

Madison Nelson493
OTG

9.000 9.300 8.4508.100 34.850
3T 1 3 6 3 

3 

Meraiah Cannon491
OTG

8.750 8.150 9.0758.400 34.375
5 5 2 3 4 

4 

Beverley Vedder494
OTG

9.000 7.550 9.0507.900 33.500
3T 6 5 4 5 

5 

Gabriela Martinez496
Youth Sports

8.050 8.550 8.6007.625 32.825
6 4 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / L5:10under
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Mariano509
OTG

8.550 9.375 9.0009.550 36.475
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Hanrahan508
OTG

8.950 9.150 8.7008.625 35.425
1 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Liliana Bermudez510
Youth Sports

8.625 9.300 8.6758.625 35.225
5 2 3T 4 3 

3 

Mackenzie West502
Excalibur

8.650 8.900 8.3258.175 34.050
4 4 7 8 4 

4 

Emily Rios504
Gym Quest

8.700 8.100 8.4008.525 33.725
3 5 6 7 5 

5 

Iisa Elovaara503
Gym Quest

8.800 7.750 8.2008.800 33.550
2 6 2 9 6 

6 

Samantha Donatella505
Loudoun

8.475 6.750 8.5508.625 32.400
8 7 3T 6 7 

7 

Lauren Thomas507
Loudoun

8.000 6.000 8.8758.125 31.000
9 8 8 2 8 

8 

Trinity Coltellino501
Excalibur

8.550 0.000 8.6006.700 23.850
6T 9 9 5 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5:11older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Wells533
OTG

9.450 9.300 9.0759.150 36.975
1 1T 5 5 1 

1 

Brendyl Bostic528
OTG

8.900 9.100 9.2009.525 36.725
4T 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Emily Bulechek530
OTG

9.200 9.000 8.9259.425 36.550
2 4 2 7 3 

3 

Riley Brown529
OTG

9.100 9.300 9.2258.875 36.500
3 1T 7 1 4 

4 

Josefina Sanchez532
OTG

8.800 8.600 9.1009.375 35.875
6T 5 3 4 5 

5 

Lauren Aaby527
OTG

8.650 8.500 9.2008.900 35.250
9 7 6 2T 6 

6 

Kyra DeStefano526
Loudoun

8.800 8.050 8.9509.275 35.075
6T 8 4 6 7 

7 

Jovan Fuller522
Excalibur

8.900 8.550 8.4507.900 33.800
4T 6 11 8 8 

8 

Zakiya Hudson525
Gym Quest

8.750 7.100 8.3508.750 32.950
8 10 8 9 9 

9 

Hailey Osinkosky523
Excalibur

8.250 7.650 7.7508.350 32.000
11 9 9 11 10 

10 

Gabrielle Borst521
Excalibur

8.550 7.000 6.3758.325 30.250
10 11 10 12 11 

11 

Brooklyn Walters524
Excalibur

0.000 0.000 8.2257.350 15.575
12 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG:11under
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jhyrmaine Gomez545
OTG

9.400 9.600 8.9508.750 36.700
1 1 6 10T 1 

1 

Madison Petrie551
OTG

8.700 9.300 9.2009.200 36.400
7T 3 2 3T 2 

2 

Maggie McConnell548
OTG

8.400 9.150 9.2009.550 36.300
9 5 1 3T 3 

3 

Madalynn Petre550
OTG

9.050 8.800 9.2758.950 36.075
3 9T 3 2 4 

4 

Bobbie Rose553
Windsor

8.800 9.350 8.9508.850 35.950
6 2 4 10T 5 

5 

Sofia Bacha542
Loudoun

8.700 9.250 9.1008.800 35.850
7T 4 5 6T 6 

6 

Taylor Miller549
OTG

8.850 8.800 9.5008.350 35.500
5 9T 9T 1 7T

7T

Carlie Gavin552
Windsor

9.100 8.650 9.1008.650 35.500
2 12 7 6T 7T

7T

Kerrigan Kimener546
OTG

8.875 9.100 9.0508.350 35.375
4 6 9T 9 9 

9 

Ruby Heitmann543
Loudoun

8.250 8.750 8.8258.600 34.425
11 11 8 13 10 

10 

Beulah Peters544
Loudoun

8.050 9.000 8.9008.200 34.150
14 7T 11 12 11 

11 

Delaney McConnell547
OTG

8.350 8.350 9.0758.100 33.875
10 14 12 8 12 

12 

Odessa White554
Youth Sports

8.150 8.600 8.2758.050 33.075
12 13 13 14 13 

13 

Reina Nathanson541
CORE Kids

8.100 9.000 9.2006.450 32.750
13 7T 14 3T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG:12-13
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Pitcher569
OTG

8.650 9.400 9.5259.550 37.125
10T 6T 1 2 1T

1T

Meredith Lee567
OTG

8.825 9.450 9.3259.525 37.125
4 4T 2 5T 1T

1T

Leena Bacha563
Loudoun

8.725 9.400 9.5509.225 36.900
7 6T 4 1 3 

3 

Sydney Gaskin576
Youth Sports

9.150 9.650 9.3258.625 36.750
1 1 8 5T 4 

4 

M'Kalyn Holder566
OTG

8.700 9.575 8.9009.325 36.500
8T 2 3 13 5 

5 

Kelly Petersen568
OTG

8.800 8.700 9.4259.200 36.125
5T 15T 5 4 6 

6 

Rheyana Regalado571
OTG

9.100 9.450 9.2508.000 35.800
2 4T 13 8T 7 

7 

Hayley Parr577
Youth Sports

8.700 9.000 9.2758.675 35.650
8T 12 7 7 8 

8 

Savanna Parr578
Youth Sports

8.650 8.850 9.1758.775 35.450
10T 14 6 11 9 

9 

Autumn Torian572
OTG

9.050 9.500 9.2507.500 35.300
3 3 15T 8T 10 

10 

Lindsey Starke575
Windsor

8.650 9.350 9.0758.150 35.225
10T 8 12 12 11 

11 

Marissa Council573
Windsor

8.800 9.100 8.8258.175 34.900
5T 10T 11 14 12 

12 

Lauren Legum574
Windsor

8.600 8.900 9.4757.850 34.825
13* 13 14 3 13T

13T

Nancy El-Nahal564
Loudoun

8.600 9.100 8.6258.500 34.825
13* 10T 9 16 13T

13T

Hailey Pollock570
OTG

8.600 9.250 9.2257.500 34.575
13T 9 15T 10 15 

15 

Sierra Hollerbach565
Loudoun

8.600 8.700 8.8008.450 34.550
13T 15T 10 15 16 

16 
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Women / XG / XG:14older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Mills587
OTG

9.300 9.175 9.6258.525 36.625
1 4T 5 1 1 

1 

Deanna Kreider583
OTG

8.650 9.350 9.1508.700 35.850
4T 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Bailey Johnston582
OTG

8.350 9.200 9.3508.900 35.800
6 3 1 2 3 

3 

Hannah Overstreet586
Windsor

8.650 9.175 9.3258.450 35.600
4T 4T 7 3 4 

4 

Sarah Sparagno585
OTG

8.900 9.100 9.0008.500 35.500
2 6 6 6 5 

5 

Gabriella Zydallis581
Loudoun

8.200 9.400 9.0758.575 35.250
7 1 4 5 6 

6 

Cheyenne McMurtray584
OTG

8.675 9.000 8.1258.700 34.500
3 7 2T 7 7 

7 
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Women / XS / XS:13older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyleigh Hasson500
Windsor

7.800 9.250 8.5009.000 34.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 4 / L4:08under
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Perri605
Excalibur

8.825 9.150 9.0008.725 35.700
1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Isabella Edralin604
Excalibur

8.525 9.150 8.9258.575 35.175
4 1T 8 2 2 

2 

Elise Ernest506
Loudoun

8.500 8.400 8.7508.425 34.075
5T 4 9 3 3 

3 

Rachel Davis602
Excalibur

8.250 8.450 8.5508.600 33.850
8 3 6T 5T 4 

4 

Jaelynn Headen610
Youth Sports

8.500 7.350 8.7258.875 33.450
5T 6 2 4 5 

5 

Charlotte Koch611
Youth Sports

7.450 8.050 8.5508.825 32.875
11 5 3 5T 6 

6 

Addison McCarthy607
Loudoun

7.300 7.150 8.2008.200 30.850
12 7 11 10 7 

7 

Jordyn Ranaudo609
Loudoun

7.600 7.000 8.4007.175 30.175
9T 8 12 8 8 

8 

Jakiyah Eason603
Excalibur

8.550 0.000 8.4258.900 25.875
3 9T 1 7 9 

9 

Sara Tepovich606
Excalibur

8.350 0.000 8.0758.600 25.025
7 9T 6T 11 10 

10 

Drithi Pinnamaneni608
Loudoun

7.600 0.000 8.2508.700 24.550
9T 9T 5 9 11 

11 

Simone Carnes601
Excalibur

8.600 0.000 7.5008.250 24.350
2 9T 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4:09yo
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devyn Roane627
OTG

9.175 9.800 9.6759.125 37.775
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Ayla Acevedo624
OTG

9.250 9.625 9.0259.350 37.250
1 2 2T 2T 2 

2 

Brooke Miller625
OTG

8.600 9.500 9.0259.400 36.525
5 3 1 2T 3 

3 

Krista Webster628
OTG

8.800 9.300 9.0008.975 36.075
3 4 5 4 4 

4 

Sara Mitchell626
OTG

8.650 8.800 8.7009.350 35.500
4 7 2T 6 5 

5 

Chloe Virgili623
Excalibur

8.550 8.850 8.3758.950 34.725
6T 6 6 9 6 

6 

Jalayah Beasley629
Youth Sports

8.450 8.350 8.7508.525 34.075
8T 9T 8 5 7 

7 

Julia Fontan622
Excalibur

8.400 8.150 8.4508.100 33.100
10 11 10T 8 8 

8 

Zoe Johnson630
Youth Sports

8.450 8.350 8.1508.125 33.075
8T 9T 9 11 9 

9 

Ainsley Stabler632
Youth Sports

8.550 8.700 7.6758.100 33.025
6T 8 10T 12 10 

10 

Ava Johnson631
Youth Sports

8.350 6.900 8.2507.725 31.225
11 12 12 10 11 

11 

Dara Arsenova621
Excalibur

0.000 9.275 8.5758.800 26.650
12 5 7 7 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4:10yo
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Bradley651
OTG

9.050 9.500 9.4009.425 37.375
1 1T 3 3 1 

1 

Nadia Jones653
OTG

8.900 9.175 9.5759.625 37.275
2 5 2 1 2 

2 

Rylee Smeltzer654
OTG

8.600 9.425 9.4259.750 37.200
7 3 1 2 3 

3 

Maddie Elkin644
Gym Quest

8.700 9.500 9.3759.150 36.725
4 1T 7 4 4 

4 

Jeselle Lips657
Youth Sports

8.750 9.400 8.8509.200 36.200
3 4 6 6T 5 

5 

Berkley Perkins646
Gym Quest

8.550 8.850 8.9509.250 35.600
8 7 5 5 6 

6 

Ayan Osman658
Youth Sports

8.650 8.900 8.7008.600 34.850
6 6 10 8T 7 

7 

Sri Christian652
OTG

8.350 8.050 8.8509.275 34.525
9T 10 4 6T 8 

8 

Lei-Lani Boone656
Youth Sports

8.350 7.950 7.9508.900 33.150
9T 11T 8 12 9 

9 

Jocelyn Hayes645
Gym Quest

7.500 7.900 8.4758.800 32.675
14 13 9 11 10T

10T

Alina Blass647
Loudoun

8.100 7.950 8.7007.925 32.675
12 11T 12 8T 10T

10T

Asia Taborn642
Excalibur

8.675 8.250 7.7757.425 32.125
5 9 13 13 12 

12 

Peyton Wilson643
Excalibur

8.200 8.600 7.6007.150 31.550
11 8 14 14 13 

13 

Sanah Singh649
Loudoun

7.700 0.000 8.6008.300 24.600
13 14 11 10 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4:11yo
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caturah Tuggle675
OTG

9.450 9.200 9.3509.375 37.375
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Shelby Koshak668
OTG

9.225 9.100 9.3259.150 36.800
2 6 4T 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Herbst666
OTG

8.900 9.525 9.1509.125 36.700
7 3 6T 3 3 

3 

Alexandrea Sims674
OTG

8.725 9.650 8.7009.475 36.550
10 1 1 11 4 

4 

Autumn Rouch671
OTG

8.800 9.600 8.8509.150 36.400
8T 2 4T 9 5 

5 

Kylie Brown665
OTG

9.075 9.150 9.1258.725 36.075
4 5 12 4 6 

6 

Mackenzie Murphy670
OTG

8.800 9.025 8.9259.125 35.875
8T 7 6T 6 7 

7 

Rilyn Kittrell667
OTG

9.000 8.950 8.9009.000 35.850
5T 8 8 7 8 

8 

Pashince Milligan669
OTG

9.100 8.875 9.0258.825 35.825
3 10 10T 5 9 

9 

Lelia Schilke672
OTG

9.000 8.550 8.7758.950 35.275
5T 13 9 10 10 

10 

Madison Sherman673
OTG

8.650 8.850 8.8758.825 35.200
11 11 10T 8 11 

11 

Jessica McPherson676
Youth Sports

8.250 8.500 8.4257.725 32.900
13 14 14 12 12 

12 

Mia Amuial661
Excalibur

8.500 8.900 8.0507.250 32.700
12 9 15 13 13 

13 

Nalani Jackson662
Excalibur

7.750 8.350 7.7008.075 31.875
14 15 13 14 14 

14 

Camran Toler664
Gym Quest

0.000 8.650 0.0009.250 17.900
15 12 3 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / L4:12older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan McGary684
OTG

9.250 9.850 9.6259.725 38.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adrienne Staub686
OTG

8.825 9.650 9.3759.525 37.375
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Karlee Tomlinson687
OTG

9.175 9.550 9.2009.425 37.350
2 3T 3 4 3 

3 

Nadia ONeal685
OTG

8.425 9.550 9.4259.150 36.550
6 3T 4 2 4 

4 

Victoria Kelling683
OTG

8.750 9.500 8.9508.350 35.550
4 6 7 5 5 

5 

Maddison Harris681
Excalibur

8.650 9.550 8.7507.950 34.900
5 3T 8 6 6 

6 

Claire Koch689
Youth Sports

7.675 7.700 8.1008.750 32.225
8 8 6 7 7 

7 

Courtney Smith682
NASA

7.850 7.250 7.7006.900 29.700
7 9 9 8 8 

8 

Molly Wilson688
OTG

0.000 8.700 0.0008.775 17.475
9 7 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 115.550 29.350 29.250 28.425 28.525
11 1 1

2 Gym Quest * 111.000 28.275 28.225 27.100 27.400
22 2 2

3 Youth Sports * 106.325 27.650 26.975 25.275 26.425
33 3 3

4 Loudoun * 104.275 27.500 26.350 24.900 25.525
44 4 4
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 113.875 28.775 29.550 27.850 27.700
11 1 1

2 Youth Sports * 112.250 28.400 28.600 27.775 27.475
22 4 2

3 Mecklenburg YMCA * 111.925 28.250 28.875 27.375 27.425
33 2 3

4 Loudoun * 110.200 28.125 28.725 26.550 26.800
54 3 4

5 CORE Kids * 107.675 27.300 27.850 25.450 27.075
45 5 5
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 115.725 28.750 29.550 28.950 28.475
11 1 1

2 Loudoun * 111.500 27.725 28.350 27.850 27.575
24 3T 2

3 Windsor * 109.675 28.075 28.475 26.650 26.475
32 2 3

4 Youth Sports * 107.925 28.000 28.350 25.350 26.225
43 3T 4
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Quest * 110.200 26.275 27.325 28.300 28.300
12 2 1

2 Loudoun * 108.275 25.825 27.525 27.750 27.175
44 1 2

3 Youth Sports * 107.025 26.125 25.800 26.900 28.200
23 3 4

4 Excalibur * 104.500 26.425 23.500 27.175 27.400
31 4 3
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Loudoun * 110.850 26.675 28.525 27.975 27.675
22 1 1

2 Youth Sports * 107.725 27.150 25.775 26.475 28.325
11 2 2

3 Excalibur * 102.600 26.175 25.600 23.375 27.450
33 3 3
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 111.850 27.750 27.975 28.500 27.625
11 1 1

2 Excalibur * 101.425 26.100 25.100 24.850 25.375
33 2 4

3 Gym Quest * 100.225 26.250 22.950 26.075 24.950
42 3 2

4 Loudoun * 98.475 25.275 20.800 26.025 26.375
24 4 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 113.750 27.800 28.675 28.625 28.650
11 1 1

2T Loudoun * 108.425 26.025 28.050 26.625 27.725
44 2 2

2T Windsor * 108.425 26.700 27.875 25.950 27.900
22 3 4

4 Youth Sports * 107.850 26.500 27.500 26.075 27.775
33 4 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 115.225 27.950 29.300 29.100 28.875
11 1 1

2 Excalibur * 107.450 26.150 27.975 26.650 26.675
32 2 4

3 Youth Sports * 106.250 25.950 27.000 26.975 26.325
43 3T 3

4 Gym Quest * 106.200 24.750 27.000 27.650 26.800
24 3T 2

5 Loudoun * 99.275 24.300 23.500 25.425 26.050
55 5 5

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers
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